Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-PMZ4
4 LIGHT LINEAR ZOIE PENDANT
JUNE 7, 2023
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #:  DATE:
PROJECT: TYPE:
4 Light high performance pendant with 1” apertures
Narrow 1.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
LED system delivers over 800lm at 90+ CRI
Features matte black or matte white multi-faceted louvers
Regressed LED source with enhanced glare control, UGR <16
100-1% dimming range standard with remote drivers
VOLTAGE
UNV - 120/277V
120  - 120V
3G-PMZ4 04 - 400 LUMENS
08 - 800 LUMENS
H90 - 90+ CRI 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
DRIVER
RDIM    - REMOTE 0-10V (100-1%)
RDALI  - REMOTE DALI (100-1%)
RD01    - REMOTE 0-10V (100-0.1%)
RDHL2 - REMOTE LUTRON HI-LUME
               LDE (1% ECOSYSTEM)
BK - BLACK
WH - WHITE
SV - SILVER
HOUSING FINISH
60   - 60” (STANDARD)
120 - 120”
CABLE LENGTH ZOIE LOUVER FINISH
BLV  - BLACK
WLV - WHITE
15D  - 15°
35D - 35°
55D - 55°
All mounting canopies
provided in white as standard
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-PMZ4
4 LIGHT LINEAR ZOIE PENDANT
PERFORMANCE CHART  BASED ON 35° 90+CRI LED SOURCE
08 - 800 LUMENS
LUMEN OUTPUT
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
COLOR
TEMP
EFFICACY
(LPW)
27K 684 9.6 71
30K 745 9.6 78
35K  822 9.6 86
40K 838 9.6 88
Multiple Zoie fixtures must be connected in series
WIRING DIAGRAMREMOTE POWER SUPPLY ENCLOSURE
10" 4"
3"
10"
9"
1.63"
4"
+ - + - + -+
-
POWER
SUPPLY
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY ENCLOSURE